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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. JIBIN GEORGE

ADHIKARI PRIYANKA PRADEEP

AHIRRAO KALPESH HANUMANTRAO

ARADHYE PARTH PRASHANT

ARADHYE TEJAS RAJENDRA

ASOLKAR AKASH NARAYAN

BANDAL PRATHMESH SUNIL

BELE PRIYANKA HARISH

BHALERAO LAXMAN BHAGWAN

BHINTADE RUCHIRA DEVIDAS

BHIRUD RAJASHRI PRAMOD

BHUJADI ASHWINI KESHAV

BHUJBAL SAMPRADA SANJAYKUMAR

BOBADE KIRTIRAJ DIPIP

BORALKAR ATHARVA MAKARAND

BORSE SHAM RAMKRUSHNA

BUCHADE SHIVANAND SOMNATH

CHARANKAR RAJKUMAR CHANDRAKANT

CHAVAN NILESH VISHWANATH

CHETTIYAR DEEPLAXMI CHETTIYAR

CHINTAWAR AMIT ARVIND

CHOUDHARY NARESH SESHARAM

CHOUDHARY PRACHI JITENDRA

DCUNHA ROHAN MOSES

DESHMUKH NIKITA SANJAY

DESHMUKH RUTUJA RAJENDRA

DESHPANDE SHREYASH SHRIRANG

DEVKAR ANKITA SHANTARAM

DHANDE VIKRANT BALASAHEB

DIXIT NIDHI DHANANJAY

DODEJA DINESH MANOJ

2020-2021- For Course: M.C.A.

Mother Name

SHEEBA

ALPANA

VIJAYA

DHANSHRI

RAJSHREE

VIDYA

JAYSHRI

VANDANA

SUSHILABAI

VIJAYA

PRATIBHA

KALPANA

PRANITA

VIMAL

VANDANA

SANGITA

MANISHA

PRITA

SUREKHABAI

MEENAKSHI

ANURADHA

MANJU

POOJA

MEENA

MANGAL

PRIYA

SHIVANI

PORNIMA

JAISHREE

SWATI

GAYATRI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370

Year

Eligibility No
12020202357
12020202344
12020202309
12020202236
12020202256
12020202327
12020202349
12020202345
12020202276
12020202365
12020202339
12020202245
12020202255
12020202244
12020202326
12020202304
12020202296
12020202249
12020202352
12020202333
12020202287
12020202251
12020202293
12020202261
12020202243
12020202260
12020202303
12020202289
12020202340
12020202274

12020202354

List ID

T008852

T008852

T008852

T008863

T008850

T008852

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008852

T008852

T008863

T008850

T008863

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008863

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008852

T008850

T008852
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FULSUNDAR NEHA VINAYAK

GADE SIDDESH MOHAN

GAVHANE ANIL ABASAHEB

GAWARI PALLAVI SUNIL

GOGARKAR VAUNSHIKA AVINASH

GONDHALI PRAVIN ARUN

GORE SOURABH POPATRAO

GUPTA YASHIKA VINAY

HARDAS ANIKET SAMEER

JADHAV ANIKET RAJU

JADHAV ONKAR PRABHAKAR

JADHAV RUTUJA SUDHAKAR

JAGADALE PRATIKSHA BALWANT

JAGTAP SAIDAS CHANDRAKANT

JAGTAP SWEAKRUTI BUVASAHEB

JAMADAR SAKSHI SUBHASH

JAMBHULE VIPIN SUDHAKAR

JANNU PRANAV PRAKASH

JOSHI KALYANI GOVIND

JOSHI SHRIPAD UMESH

KAGADE LAXMAN SHUKRACHARYA

KAHAKARKAR VARAD HANUMANT

KAKADE SHUBHAM HARIDAS

KAMBLE KSHITIJA CHANDRASHEKHAR

KAMBLE POOJA SURESH

KAMBLE SANKET SANJAY

KAPOOR ANJALI KAILAS

KARDILE GAYATRI RAJESH

KARN MINAL .

KASHID ARTI KUNDALIK

KATTI VINAY GOPAL

KAYGUDE AJIT LALASAHEB

JYOTI

BABITA

ASHWINI

SUMAN

AKSHATA

UJJWALA

MANISHA

REENA

RAJSHREE

ARUNA

PRIYADARSHANI

SHAILA

VANDANA

SUDHAMATI

KALPANA

RAJSHREE

RAMA

SUVARNA

SUSHMA

MANJUSHA

GEETABAI

UJJAWALA

SUNITA

BHAGYASHREE

LAXMI

VANITA

KAVITA

MANGAL

RENU

SADHANA

VIJAYALAXMI

SAVITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: M.C.A.

12020202361

12020202314

12020202310

12020202267

12020202360

12020202254

12020202279

12020202329

12020202332

12020202308

12020202346

12020202272

12020202362

12020202294

12020202253

12020202285

12020202281

12020202277

12020202263

12020202239

12020202237

12020202235

12020202341

12020202355

12020202351

12020202252

12020202325

12020202288

12020202334

12020202234

12020202230

12020202328
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T008852

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008852

T008852

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008863

T008863

T008863

T008852

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008852

T008850

T008852

T008863

T008863

T008852



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: M.C.A.

64 KHADE DHANAJAY CHANDRAKANT VIJAYA 1 12020202318 T008852
65 KHALID AYESHA SIDDQUA AAFIYA 1 12020202342 T008852
66 KHARAT PRASHANT SATISH MEENA 1 12020202246 T008850
67 KHARCHE ISHVAR KRUSHNA VANITA 1 12020202353 T008852
68 KHASNIS YASH RAVINDRA SNEHASHREE 1 12020202311 T008852
69 KHER SHRAVANI VINOD VRUSHALI 1 12020202284 T008850
70 KOLTE PRIYANKA SHASHIKANT MINAXI 1 12020202322 T008852
71 KULKARNI ADITI AMBADAS ARCHNA 1 12020202317 T008852
72 KULKARNI MANASI SUHAS MANISHA 1 12020202319 T008852
73 KULKARNI NETRALI NILESH NIMALI 1 12020202282 T008850
74 KULKARNI REEMA PRABHAKAR SAVITA 1 12020202247 T008850
75 KULKARNI SHREYA SHIRISH CHITRA 1 12020202312 T008852
76 KULKARNI VAISHNAVI RAJARAM VASANTI 1 12020202338 T008852
77 KUMAR RAKESH SOHAN LAL GEETA DEVI 1 12020202283 T008850
78 MAHAJAN SHANTANU SUDHAKAR SHOBHA 1 12020202337 T008852
79 MAKNE SUNITA BHANUDAS DWARAKA 1 12020202266 T008850
80 MENDRE SHRADDHA RAJESH VAISHALI 1 12020202347 T008852
81 MHASKAR ASHISH DEVENDRA MANJIRI 1 12020202305 T008850
82 MISHRA SHRUTI SANTOSH POONAM 1 12020202264 T008850
83 MODAK SURBHI CHANDU ALKA 1 12020202358 T008852
84 MORE PRANALI RAMESH SURYAMALA 1 12020202359 T008852
85 MORE SIDDHI SATISH VANITA 1 12020202307 T008852
86 MUNDE OMKESH BHIVAJIRAO SHANTA 1 12020202275 T008850
87 NARKHEDE KAPIL PRASHANT PRITI 1 12020202315 T008852
88 NAVALE AMIT HARIDAS ANITA 1 12020202231 T008863
89 NEMADE SHIVANI ANIL VARSHA 1 12020202306 T008852
90 NESARIKAR ANMOL NARAYAN SHRUTIKA 1 12020202232 T008863
91 NEVE HARSH KIRAN SHUBHANGI 1 12020202336 T008852
92 NIKAM AKASH RAJENDRA MEERA 1 12020202240 T008863
93 NIKATE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA ANITA 1 12020202268 T008850
94 PALVE SUSHMITA RAJESH DHANSHRI 1 12020202356 T008852
95 PANDIT SHWETA MAHESH HEMA 1 12020202350 T008852
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PARA VIVEK RAMESH

PARASHAR APOORVA SHRIRAM

PARDESHI AKASH JEEVAN

PATIL KOMAL ANIL

PATIL PRAJAKTA SANJAY

PATIL ROHAN BHAGWAT

PATIL RUTUJA RAJENDRA

PATKAR ADITYA NIRAJ

PAWAR NIKITA MALHARI

PIMPARKAR AVDHOOT
CHANDRASHEKHAR

POLKAR AKASH UMAKANT

RAI SARITA RAGHUNATH

RAJE SAKSHEE SACHIN

RATHOD CHAITALI SUDAM

RATNAPARKHI RASIKA RAJESH

RAUT DNYANESH VIJAY

RAVI RITHWIK .

SAHASRABUDHE RADHIKA RAJENDRA

SAKAT PRIYANKA SURYAKANT

SALAPE GOVIND SIDDHESHWAR

SALUNKE AJINKYA GIRISH

SANE PUSHKARAJ HARSHAD

SANGALE DHANJAY BHANUDAS

SAWALKAR SAYALI NISHIKANT

SHAHAPURE ABHISHEK ASHOK

SHAIKH MUJAMMIL TAHIR

SHIMPI SANDIP SUNIL

SHINDE AJAY GUNAJI

SHINDE HANUMANT PRABHAKAR

SHITOLE PRASHANT DILIP

SOLANKE AISHWARYA AMBADAS

SONAR ANJALI SANJAY

MAHESHWARI

KARUNA

KIRAN

VIDYA

ULKA

SUSHMA

MANISHA

SMITA

ANJANA

KIRTI

JAGRATI

MANMATI

NILIMA

GAURI

CHANCHAL

VAISHALI

BINDU

GOURI

SUSHILA

SUNITA

KAVITA

SWAROOPA

MANDABAI

NITA

HIRA

RAJIYA

SUREKHA

KAVERI

LOCHANA

SINDHU

NIRMALA

VIDYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011370
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12020202302

12020202242

12020202269

12020202320

12020202330

12020202324

12020202291

12020202300

12020202298

12020202297

12020202301

12020202280

12020202238

12020202343

12020202299

12020202248

12020202335

12020202271

12020202259

12020202250

12020202241

12020202348

12020202364

12020202258

12020202257

12020202290

12020202265

12020202292

12020202363

12020202270

12020202233

12020202286
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T008850

T008863

T008850

T008852

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008863

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008863

T008852

T008852

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008850

T008852

T008850

T008863

T008850



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: M.C.A.

128 SONKAMBLE AKASH MACHINDRA SHOBHA 1 12020202295 T008850
129 SURYAWANSHI VISHAL RAMRAO MEENAKSHI 1 12020202316 T008852
130 TALPELWAR VAISHNAVI MANOJ VARSHA 1 12020202313 T008852
131 THOMBE ASHISH BALASAHEB ANITA 1 12020202262 T008850
132 TODMAL SHUBHAM DADASAHEB VIDYA 1 12020202278 T008850
133 WANI KUSHAL SANJAY JYOTI 1 12020202323 T008852
134 WATVE VEDANG SHRINIVAS VAISHALI 1 12020202321 T008852
135 YADAV OMKAR YADAV RAVINDRA 1 12020202331 T008852
136 ZURANGE GHANSHYAM UTTAM ANITA 1 12020202273 T008850
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